

Baseus倍思

0 0 0 0

20W

Baseus Airpow Fast Charge Power Bank 20000mAh 20W

倍思 エアバン急速充電モバイルバッテリー20000mAh 20W

Baseus Airpow Power Bank A Charge Rapide 20000mAh 20W

Power Bank Airpow con ricarica rapida Baseus da 20000mAh 20W

Baseus Airpow Schnelllade-Stromspeicher 20000 mAh 20 W

Banco de Alimentación de Carga Rápida Baseus Airpow 20000mAh 20W

Manuel d'utilisateur | 取扱説明書 | Mode d'emploi

Manuale d'uso | Benutzerhandbuch | Manual del usuario

EN

1. Product Specifications

Brand: Baseus
Name: Power Bank 20000mAh
Model No.: PPAP20K
Battery: Polymer Lithium Battery
Capacity: 20000mAh/74Wh
Energy Conversion Rate: >75%
Micro Input: 5V~2A, 9V~2A
Type-C Input: 5V~3A, 9V~2A, 12V~1.5A
USB Output: 5V~3A, 9V~2A, 12V~1.5A
Type-C Output: 5V~3A, 9V~2.2A, 12V~1.5A
Total Output: 3A~3A
Size: 153.5x69.4x29.6mm
Weight: ≈446g

2. Package Including

Power Bank*1
User Manual*1
Warranty Card*1
Charging Cable*1

3. Product Schematic Design

Indicator Light, USB Output, Micro Output, Power button, Type-C Output/Input

4. Product Description

This product is a dual input and dual output portable power bank, which can charge two devices at the same time. The product has the characteristics of power digital display, Type-C dual-way fast charging, Support IP1312 20W PD fast charging, support a variety of fast charging protocols: mini portable and on, it has built-in over-current, over-voltage, short circuit protection and other multiple safety protection circuits.

5. Use Environment

Working Temperature: Non-tropical area, 0°C to 35 °C

01

JP

6. Icon Description

The Symbol icon refers to the "valid environment-friendly use period", not the product quality assurance period. Electronic products contain toxic and harmful substances such as lead, mercury and cadmium. The overdue use of these products may lead to leakage or mutation of these toxic and harmful substances, cause environment pollution or serious damage to people and property. The term of "environment-friendly use period" means that all electronic products shall be used within the validity period. We are free of any responsibility against safety issues caused by using the product beyond its safe service life.

7. Safety warning instructions Tips

- Please read all instructions and warnings before using this product. Improper use will damage the product or personal safety.
- The power banks have conversion efficiency, so the battery capacity of power bank is not equal to the chargeable capacity.
- Please charge your power bank periodically (recommending at least once every 5 months) in order to maintain a long service life.
- Improper use of the product could easily cause damage to the product or may even endanger your personal safety.
- Avoid strong physical effects, including knocking, throwing, trampling, squeezing, etc.
- If the conductor violates the user manual or the safety warning and improperly uses the product, they will bear all the consequences for personal and property damage, and the company will not be held liable.
- Non-professionals are strictly prohibited from dismantling this product.

8.Statement on Toxic and Hazardous Substances in Electronic Information Products

Part Description	Toxic or hazardous substances and elements					
	Lead (Pb)	Mercury (Hg)	Cadmium (Cd)	Hexavalent chromium (Cr VI)	Polybrominated biphenyls (PBB)	Polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE)
PCB	X	○	○	○	○	○
Electrode	○	○	○	○	○	○
Battery	X	○	○	○	○	○
Casing	○	○	○	○	○	○

This form is compiled in accordance with SJ/T 11364.
It indicates that the content of the toxic and harmful substance in all homogeneous materials of the component is below the limit specified in GB/T 26572 standard.
X: The content of toxic and harmful substance in at least one homogeneous material of this part exceeds the limit stipulated in GB/T 26572 standard.
The product complies with EU RoHS 2.0 directive (2011/65 / EU)

02

JP

1.製品の仕様

ブランド:Baseus
名称:パワーバンク
モデル:PPAP20K
バッテリー:リポ高分子バッテリー
容量:20000mAh/74Wh
エネルギー変換率:>75%
Micro入力:5V~2A,9V~2A
Type-C入力:5V~3A,9V~2A,12V~1.5A
USB出力:5V~3A,9V~2A,12V~1.5A
Type-C出力:5V~3A,9V~2.2A,12V~1.5A
総出力:3A~3A
サイズ:153.5(69)4(29)6mm
重量:≈446g

2.パッケージリスト

パワーバンク×1
取扱説明書×1
保証書×1
充電ケーブル×1

3.製品図

インジケーター ライト, USB出力, Micro出力, 電源ボタン, Type-C入力/入力

4.製品の説明

本製品はデュアルインプット・アウトプットの携帯型モバイルバッテリーであり、2台の設備へ同時充電可能。製品にはバッテリーのデジタル表示、Type-C両方向急速充電付き、IP1312 20W PD急速充電対応、及び複数の急速充電プロトコルに対応、コンパクト・充電モードなどの特長を持ち、過電流、過電圧、過熱保護など、多重の安全保護回路が内蔵されています。

03

EN English

01

JP 日本語

03

FR Français

05

IT Italiano

07

DE Deutsch

09

ES Español

11

FR

1. Paramètres du produit

Marque : Baseus
Nom : Power Bank
Numéro de modèle : PPAP20K
Batteries : Batterie Li-Polymère
Capacité de la batterie : 20000mAh/74Wh
Taux de conversion énergétique : >75%
Micro Entrée: 5,0 V~2,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A
Type-C Entrée: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
USB Sortie: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Type-C Sortie: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,2 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Sortie totale: 3,0 V~3,0 A
Taille: 153,5(69)4(29)6mm
Poids: ≈446 g

2. Liste d' emballage

1 Power Bank
1 mode d' emploi
1 carte de garantie
1 Câble de recharge

3. Schéma du produit

Témoin lumineux, USB Sortie, Micro Sortie, Bouton d'alimentation, Type-C Sortie/Entrée

4. Description du produit

Ce produit est un power bank portable à double entrée et double sortie, qui peut charger deux appareils en même temps. Le produit a les caractéristiques de l'affichage numérique de puissance, Type-C dual-way fast charging, support IP1312 20W PD charge rapide, le soutien d'une variété de protocoles de charge rapide, mini portable et sans fil. Il dispose d'une protection intégrée contre les surintensités, les surtensions, les surchauffes, les courts-circuits et autres circuits de protection multiples.

05

5. Environnement d' utilisation

Température d' utilisation : zone non-tropicale, 0°C à 35 °C.

6. Description des icônes

L'icône de 5 ans fait référence à la « période d'utilisation efficace de la protection de l'environnement », pas à la période d'assurance qualité du produit. Tous les produits électroniques contiennent des substances toxiques et nocives comme le plomb, le mercure, le cadmium, etc. Une fois la date limite expirée, les substances toxiques et nocives peuvent fuir ou muter, polluant l'environnement ou causant de graves dommages aux personnes et aux biens. La durée de vie de la protection de l'environnement signifie que tous les produits électroniques doivent être utilisés pendant la période de validité. Nous ne serons plus responsables de la qualité des produits pour les problèmes de risque de sécurité qui surviennent après la durée de vie en toute sécurité.

7. Instructions d'avertissement sécuritaire

Veuillez lire toutes les instructions et tous les avertissements avant d'utiliser ce produit. Une utilisation incorrecte endommagera le produit ou mettra des personnes en danger.

- En raison de l'efficacité de la conversion, la capacité de la batterie du power bank ne signifie pas la capacité de recharge.
- Veuillez charger votre power bank (banque d'alimentation) périodiquement (au moins une fois tous les 5 mois est recommandé) afin de maintenir sa longue durée de vie.
- Une mauvaise utilisation du produit peut facilement endommager le produit ou mettre en danger la sécurité des personnes et des biens.
- Contre toute action physique violente contre le produit, notamment le frapper, le jeter, le pédonner, le presser, etc.
- Le consommateur sera responsable de tout dommage personnel et matériel résultant d'une utilisation contraire aux recommandations du mode d'emploi ou dans l'ignorance de l'avertissement, et notre société ne pourra être tenue pour responsable.
- Le démontage de ce produit par des non-professionnels est strictement interdit.

06

IT

1. Parametri del prodotto

Marchio: Baseus
Nome: Banca energetica
Modello e.: PPAP20K
Batterie: batteria ai polimeri di litio
Capacità batteria : 20000mAh/ 74Wh
Tasso di conversione di energia > 75 %
Ingresso Micro: 5,0 V~2,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A
Ingresso Tipo-C: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Uscita USB: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Uscita Tipo-C: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,2 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Uscita totale: 3,0 V~3,0 A
Dimensioni: 153,5(69)4(29)6mm
Peso: ≈446g

2. Contenuto

Banca energetica*1
Manuale d'uso*1
Scheda di garanzia*1
Cavo di ricarica*1

3. Schema prodotto

Spia, Uscita USB, Uscita Micro, Pulsante, Ingresso/Uscita Tipo-C

4. Descrizione del prodotto

Questo prodotto è un power bank portatile a doppia Ingresso e doppia uscita, può caricare due dispositivi allo stesso tempo. Il prodotto ha le caratteristiche del display digitale di potenza, carica rapida di tipo-C dual-way, supporto IP1312 20W PD di carica rapida, supporto di una varietà di protocolli di carica rapida, mini portatile e così via. Ha incorporato la protezione da sovracorrente, sovrentensione, sovratemperatura, cortocircuito e altri molteplici sistemi di protezione di sicurezza.

07

5. Ambiente di utilizzo

Temperatura di lavoro: area non tropicale, da 0°C a 35 °C.

6. Descrizione delle icone

L'icoma di 5 anni si riferisce al "periodo di utilizzo efficace della protezione ambientale", non al periodo di garanzia della qualità del prodotto. Tutti i prodotti elettronici contengono sostanze tossiche e dannose come piombo, mercurio, cadmio, ecc. Una volta scaduta la fecha de vencimiento, las sustancias tóxicas y nocivas pueden escapar o mutar, causando la contaminación del medio ambiente o provocando graves daños a las personas y a la propiedad. "Valo di la de protección medioambiental" significa que todos los productos electrónicos deberán ser utilizados dentro del periodo de validez. Yo no seremos responsables de la calidad de los productos por los problemas de riesgo de seguridad que se produzcan después de la vida útil segura.

7. Avvertenze di sicurezza

Si prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni e le avvertenze prima di usare questo prodotto. L'uso improprio danneggia il prodotto o la sicurezza personale.
•A causa dell'efficienza di conversione, la capacità della batteria del power bank non significa capacità ricaricabile.
•Caricare periodicamente la banca energetica (si consiglia almeno una volta ogni 5 mesi) per garantirne una lunga durata.
•L'uso improprio del prodotto può facilmente causare danni al prodotto o compromettere la sicurezza delle persone e degli oggetti.
•Evitare qualsiasi azione fisica forte contro il prodotto, incluso il martellamento, il lancio, il calpestamento, lo schiacciamento, ecc.
•Il consumatore sarà responsabile per qualsiasi danno a persone e cose derivante dal suo uso improprio contravvenendo al manuale dell'utente e ignorando le avvertenze, per cui la nostra azienda non si assume alcuna responsabilità legale.
•Lo smontaggio del prodotto da parte di non professionisti è severamente vietato.

08

DE

1. Technische Daten

Marke: Baseus
Name: Stromspeicher
Modellnr.: PPAP20K
Batterien: Li-Polymer-Batterie
Batteriekapazität: 20000mAh/74Wh
Energieumwandlungsrate: > 75%
Micro-Eingang: 5,0 V~2,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A
Type-C-Eingang: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
USB-Ausgang: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Type-C-Ausgang: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,2 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Gesamtausgang: 3,0 V~3,0 A
Größe: 153,5(69)4(29)6mm
Gewicht: ≈446 g

2. Verpackungsinhalt

Stromspeicher*1
Benutzerhandbuch*1
Garantiekarte*1
Ladekabel*1

3. Produktübersicht

Anzeigelampe, USB-Ausgang, Micro-Ausgang, Einschalttaste, Typ-C-Ausgang/Eingang

4. Produktbeschreibung

Dieses Produkt ist ein tragbarer Stromspeicher mit zwei Eingängen und zwei Ausgängen, der zwei Geräte gleichzeitig aufladen kann. Das Produkt verfügt über die Eigenschaften der digitalen Leistungsanzeige, Type-C Zwei-Wege-Schnellladung, Unterstützung von IP1312 20W PD-Schnellladung, die Unterstützung einer Vielzahl von Schnellladeprotokollen, es ist klein und tragbar usw. Er verfügt über einen eingebauten Überspannungs-, Überspannungs-, Überspannungs- und Kurzschlusschutz sowie weitere mehrere Sicherheitschutzschaltungen.

09

5. Betriebsumgebung

Arbeits Temperatur: nicht-tropisches Gebiet, 0 °C bis 35 °C

6. Symbolbeschreibung

Das 5-Jahressymbol bezieht sich auf die „gültige umweltfreundliche Verwendungsdauer“, nicht dem Ausgabetermin der Produktqualität. Elektronische Produkte enthalten toxische und schädliche Substanzen, wie etwa Blei, Quecksilber und Kadmium. Die übermäßig lange Verwendung dieses Produkts kann zu Undichtigkeiten oder Veränderungen dieser toxischen und schädlichen Substanzen und zu Umweltverschmutzung oder zu ernsthaften Schäden an Mensch und Eigentum führen. Der Begriff „umweltfreundlicher Verwendungsdauer“ bedeutet, dass alle elektronischen Produkte nur innerhalb dieses Gültigkeitszeitraums verwendet werden sollten. Bei Verwendung dieses Produkts besteht sonstiger Schaden Betriebsdauer befreit von der Haftung gegenüber jeglicher Sicherheitsproblemen.

7. Sicherheitshinweise

Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen und Warnhinweise, bevor Sie dieses Produkt verwenden. Die unsachgemäße Verwendung kann das Produkt sowie die persönliche Sicherheit beeinträchtigen.
Aufgrund der Umwandlungseffizienz ist die Batteriekapazität des Stromspeichers nicht gleichbedeutend mit der wieder aufladbaren Kapazität.
•Bitte laden Sie Ihren Stromspeicher periodisch auf (empfohlen mindestens einmal alle 5 Monate), um eine lange Lebensdauer zu erhalten.
•Die unsachgemäße Verwendung des Produkts kann leicht zu Schäden an Produkt und Eigentum sowie zur Gefährdung der persönlichen Sicherheit führen.
•Vermeiden Sie starke physische Einwirkungen auf das Produkt, wie z. B. Schlagen, Werfen, Stapeln, Quetschen usw.
•Wenn aufgrund unsachgemäßer Verwendung oder Missachtung der Warnungen der Bedienungsanleitung durch den Verbraucher Verletzungen oder Eigentumschäden auftreten, so trägt der Verbraucher alle Konsequenzen. Unser Unternehmen übernimmt keinerlei rechtliche Haftung.
•Die Demontage dieses Produkts durch Nichtfachleute ist strengstens untersagt.

10

ES

1. Parámetros del producto

Marca: Baseus
Nombre: Banco de alimentación
N.º de modelo: PPAP20K
Baterías: Batería de Li-polímero
Capacidad de la batería: 20000mAh/ 74Wh
Tasa de conversión de energía > 75%
Entrada Micro: 5,0 V~2,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A
Entrada Tipo-C: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Salida USB: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,0 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Salida Tipo-C: 5,0 V~3,0 A, 9,0 V~2,2 A, 12,0 V~1,5 A
Salida total: 3,0 V~3,0 A
Tamaño: 153,5(69)4(29)6mm
Peso: ≈446g

2. Lista de embalaje

1 Banco de alimentación
1 Manual del usuario
1 Tarjeta de garantía
1 Cable de carga

3. Diagrama del producto

Luz indicadora, Salida USB, Salida Micro, Botón de encendido, Entrada/Salida Tipo-C

4. Descripción del producto

Este producto es un banco de energía portátil de doble entrada y doble salida, que puede cargar dos dispositivos al mismo tiempo. El producto tiene las características de la pantalla digital de energía, Tipo-C de doble vía de carga rápida, Soporte IP1312 20W PD de carga rápida, apoyo a una variedad de protocolos de carga rápida, mini portátil y así sucesivamente. Tiene incorporada la protección de sobrecorriente, sobretensión, sobretensión, cortocircuito y otros múltiples sistemas de protección de seguridad múltiples.

11

5. Entorno de uso

Temperatura de funcionamiento: zona no tropical, de 0°C a 35 °C.

6. Descripción de los iconos

el icono de los 5 años se refiere al "periodo de uso efectivo de la protección medioambiental", no al periodo de garantía de calidad del producto. Todos los productos electrónicos contienen sustancias tóxicas y nocivas como el plomo, el mercurio, el cadmio, etc. Una vez pasada la fecha de vencimiento, las sustancias tóxicas y nocivas pueden filtrarse o mutar, causando la contaminación del medio ambiente o provocando graves daños a las personas y a la propiedad. "Valo di la de protección medioambiental" significa que todos los productos electrónicos deberán ser utilizados dentro del periodo de validez. Yo no seremos responsables de la calidad de los productos por los problemas de riesgo de seguridad que se produzcan después de la vida útil segura.

7. Instrucciones de advertencia de seguridad

Por favor, lea todas las instrucciones y advertencias antes de utilizar este producto. El uso inadecuado daña el producto o la seguridad personal.
•Debido a la eficiencia de la conversión, la capacidad de la batería del banco de alimentación no significa capacidad de recarga.
•Por favor, cargue su banco de alimentación periódicamente (por lo menos una vez cada 5 meses recomendados) para mantener su larga vida útil.
•Es muy posible que el uso incorrecto del producto pueda causar daños al producto o poner en peligro la seguridad personal y de la propiedad.
•Evite cualquier acción física fuerte contra el producto, incluyendo golpes, lanzar, pisotear, apretar, etc.
•El usuario será responsable de cualquier daño personal y a la propiedad que resulte del uso inadecuado contrario al manual del usuario o de ignorar la advertencia, por lo cual nuestra empresa no asumirá ninguna responsabilidad legal.
•Está estrictamente prohibido el desmontaje de este producto por parte de no profesionales.

12

This equipment complies with the provisions of Directive 2012/19/EU and Directive 2006/66/EU. It is strictly forbidden to dispose of this equipment with ordinary trash. This symbol indicates that the product shall not be treated as regular domestic trash, and must be delivered to a recycling center that is capable of recycling electronic and electrical equipment.

Cet équipement est conforme aux dispositions de la directive 2012/19/EU et de la directive 2006/66/EU. Il est strictement interdit de jeter cet équipement avec les ordures ménagères. Ce symbole indique que le produit ne doit pas être traité comme un déchet domestique ordinaire et doit être remis à un centre de recyclage capable de recycler les équipements électroniques et électriques.

Este equipo cumple lo dispuesto en la Directiva 2012/19/EU y Directiva 2006/66/EU. Está terminantemente prohibido desechar este equipo con los residuos domésticos corrientes sin clasificar. Este símbolo indica que el producto no se puede tratar como un residuo doméstico corriente sin clasificar y se debe llevar a un centro de reciclaje apto para recibir aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos.

Este equipamento está em conformidade com as disposições da Diretiva 2012/19/EU e Diretiva 2006/66/EU. É estritamente vedado descartar este aparelho com o lixo comum. Este símbolo indica que o produto não deve ser tratado como um resíduo doméstico corrente e deve ser entregue a um centro de reciclagem capaz de reciclar equipamentos eletrônicos e elétricos.

Данное Gerät entspricht den Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2012/19/EU und Richtlinie 2006/66/EU. Es ist strengstens untersagt, dieses Gerät mit dem Hausmüll zu entsorgen. Es muss dem Recycling zugeführt werden. Dieses Symbol weist darauf hin, dass das Produkt nicht als normaler Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf, sondern bei einem Recyclingzentrum abgegeben werden muss, das für das Recycling von Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten geeignet ist.

Questa apparecchiatura è conforme alle disposizioni della direttiva 2012/19/EU della direttiva 2006/66/EU. È severamente vietato smaltire questa apparecchiatura con i rifiuti ordinar. Deve essere riciclato. Questo simbolo indica che il prodotto non deve essere trattato come un normale rifiuto domestico, e deve essere consegnato presso un centro di riciclaggio in grado di riciclare apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche.

Тоу апаратура јест згодна з постављеним захтевима Директиве 2012/19/ЕУ, Директиве 2006/66/ЕУ. Закажује се изричито да се овај апарат не сме јављати међу другим домаћим отпадом. Ово симбола указује да је не смеа третирати као нормални домаћи отпад, него га морају доставити до центар рециклаже, где не смеа третирати отпад електронски и електрични.

Данное оборудование соответствует положениям директивы 2012/19/ЕУ, директивы 2006/66/ЕУ. Устрояение запрещено обрабатывать с бытовыми отходами общего назначения. Это требование отразить на обозначении переработки. Данный символ означает, что с изделием нельзя обращаться как с обычными бытовыми отходами. Его необходимо доставить в центр специальной переработки, снабженный мощностями для переработки электроники и электрического оборудования.

It is hereby declared that PPAP20K, a product model of Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd., complies with the provisions of Directive 2014/30/EU, Directive 2011/65/EU. The full text of the EC Declaration of Conformity can be found on the following website: www.baseus.com

Il est déclaré par le présent document que PPAP20K, un modèle de produit de Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd., est conforme aux dispositions des Directives 2014/30/EU, 2011/65/EU. Le texte intégral de la déclaration de conformité CE est disponible sur le site Web suivant : www.baseus.com

По настоящему документу мы подтверждаем, что PPAP20K, модель изделия производства компании Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd., соответствует положениям директивы 2014/30/EU, директивы 2011/65/EU. Полный текст Декларации соответствия ЕС можно найти на веб-сайте: www.baseus.com

Цим самим заявляється, що PPAP20K, модель продукту компанії Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd., відповідає положенням Директиви 2014/30/ЄУ, Директиви 2011/65/ЄУ. Повну версію Заяви про відповідність ЄС можна знайти на такому веб-сайті: www.baseus.com

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation.

If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Official Website / 公ウェブサイト / Site web official / Sitio Web Oficial / Offizielle Website / Sito Ufficiale : www.baseus.com

Customer Service / お客様相談窓口 / Service clientele / Servizio al Cliente / Kundenbetreuung / Servizio client : US: support-amz@baseus.com
JP: support-amz.jp@baseus.com
EU: support-amz-eu@baseus.com

Other / その他 / Autre / Otrre / Weitere / Altro : us-baseus.com / support

Manufacturer: Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5th Floor,Building B,Baseus Intelligence Park, No.2008,Xuegang Rd,
Gangtuo Community, Bantian Street,Luogang District,Shenzhen
Executive Standard: GB/T 25094-2017
Hotline: +86-4008-127-11 Website: www.baseus.com

PB326Z-P00
100042486
Designed by Baseus
Made in China
The picture is only for reference.